4 Puddle Star

> i ——)
Li-pel 3s
KWO mm 1000 mm 380-400 ) \700-850mAl

o

Kit Contents: *Herizental stabilizater
*Vertical stabilizater

*Fuselage L+R *SFG’s

*Wings *Flgats

*Cangpy *Meatar cowls

*Plywogad frame *Fuselage reinfgrcement

*Acessgry pack

*Carbgan, plastic tube parts:

- 2x- @1x500 ... Vertical stabilizater pushrad
- 2x- @1x550 ... Harizegntal stabilizater pushrad

-2x- 21,5x800 ... Wing spar
- 2x- Plastic tube 2/1x500

/ Acessory Pack Contents

1x Plastic Frame

2x Magnet

2x Screw 3x4 ... Cangpy

2x Nut M3 ... Cangpy

2x Screw 2,9x9,5mm ... Wing
Plastic Screw M4 ... Wing
Plastic Nut M4 ... Wing

-

2x Threaded end 1,5
4x Threaded end @1,0

2x- 3x0,5x100 ... Flgats reinfarcement
2x-  ©1,8x125mm ... Ailergn pushrgds

8x Plastic clevises
4x Ball Jgint

B

o

Plastic frame:

1. Ailergn servg arm extensign
2. Ailergn harn

3. Harizgntal stabilizater hern
4. Vertical stabilizatgr hern

5. Stabilizater push red guides

=)

O O O

You Will Also Need:

* Sharp hobby knife
* Screwdriver

* Pliers

* File

* CA medium+thin, CA kicker
* Ruler

* Sandpaper 100-500

* Spray glue




@




Activater

<
O
=
2
el
O
=










Medium CA




Thin CA




Abgut 10x

o | [JAE

e

Thin CA







Carben 1x500

Thin CA







Medium CA




P Thin AN
N




Thin CA

|

ERY %A










Bottom side

Beattom side




:

I







=
Q
+~
<
2
=
O
<













@ /2)( Screw 3x4
4« &

2x Nut M3
& &







<

CG 295mm

A

We wish ygu many happy flying heurs with the Puddle Star.

Your RC Factgry team

v




	Stránka 1
	Stránka 2
	Stránka 3
	Stránka 4
	Stránka 5
	Stránka 6
	Stránka 7
	Stránka 8
	Stránka 9
	Stránka 10
	Stránka 11
	Stránka 12
	Stránka 13
	Stránka 14
	Stránka 15
	Stránka 16
	Stránka 17
	Stránka 18
	Stránka 19
	Stránka 20
	Stránka 21
	Stránka 22
	Stránka 23
	Stránka 24
	Stránka 25
	Stránka 26

